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PETITIC_ I FOR ZONING VAMNANCE | [ Tendy Churdats Exhiboit Neo. & B e g R 5 ST R P A
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 1| / ‘ & e | SR
' E i 8583 - : THIS DEED mace this Jrd day of April 1947 by = & : ' : e EL . §
The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is ) . . £ - R ‘" ot
destribed in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a | Jerome 3 Scott (U al : Jerome S.5cott and Bessie W Scotl his wife par o £ ; - i AT , : ‘1
! "Deed to : ties of the first part grantors to The Vestry of 2 '.wﬂ. e ' o \ET
-------------------------------------------------- : Vestry of Trinity Church Long Green + Trinity Church Long Creen a body corporate party "_: ::_' = = - " R e . ' ' %
"""""""""""""""""""""""" US $1.10 St $l. ; : of the second part grauntee = “ . . fg
......................................................................................... aae e WITNESSETH that in consideration of five dollars - ? k|
' 2 ". 3
_________________________________________‘_____,_ ___________________________________________ ) E ' and other good and valuable considerations l‘lcfipf- whereof by the {irst parties 1s .gknou- E % ; : E»
of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore Corvnty; for the ' id d party it § g
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty) ' ledged the said first pertisa do hereby grant and convey unto the 3aid second party ThE ADDENDUM o
le all that plece or parcel of land situate in the A H ; :
successors and assigns in fee simple a at p P - H The distance from the proposed addition to Manor Road, 3
Eleventh Election District of Baltimors County designated as lot No 1 on the plat of the PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE ; ;
: : OF ' the nearest State or public ai :
" : roa s approximately 250 feet .
Sea Addendum property of the Summerfield Realty Company recorded among the land records of Baltimore | VESTRY OF TRINITY EPISCOPAL CHURCH, LONG GREEN 3] pub. PP y , as %
County in plat book No ¢ folio ) etc and described as follows to wit shown on the Plat. i
f d 16 feet wide at the dis-
BEGINNING for the same on the northernmost aide of a rca L Applicant requests a zoning variance in order to Due to the fact that the 16 foot right of way may never 3
tance of 175 fest 2 inchea north Li4 degrees 55 minutes west from the intersection of the i’ X |
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. northernmost side of sald road with the last or north 20f degrees east 1l 2/10 perches construct an addition to its existing Parish House. Applican have been opened and the fact that the distance to the closest T
I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this line of that parcel of land secondly described which by deed dated Karch lst 1927 and re~ has owned the land surrounding the present Church buildings and public street is 250 feet, your Petitioner feels that the
petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of iber WPC No 641 follo 510 stc was
Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County. corded among the land records of Beltimore County 1n 3iber ° surrounding the location of the proposed addition for many years. requirement to obtain a zoning variance is an exceedingly tech- s
' { conveyed by Frank J Zemhower and wife to The Summerfield Realty Company mid point of inter- { i f.
I/We do solemnly declare and affirm, copies of the plat of Smeallie, Orrick & . e .
under the penalties of perjury, that I/we section with said line being 116 feet from tha beginning thereof running thence binding en Attached are ten (10) ple P ’ | nical matter It will be exceedingly difficult, if not Iimpossible, -
ggic%xh?s %ﬁgﬂugﬁgfﬁfs.zhi‘s)fPrt:lt}i?:ioIr):Opeﬂy ? the north side of said road south 4L degrees 55 minutes east 157 feet 10 inches to the Janka, Ltd., Architects and Planners, marked Exhibit No. 1, on to extinguish all rights to the 16 foot right of way despite the +
; westernmost side of snother road 16 feet wide lald out along the last line above referred i t Deeds, and rights of way
Contract Purchaser: : 1 : ; which the addition, lines of pertinent Deeds, 9 fact that it may never have been used or opened as a h
ontract Furchaser Leggs?r‘?ngés?l‘rinity Episcopal Church, ' to of the land conveyed by Zembower to Summerfield Realty Company running thence binaing P right of
---(-----;r-%%bﬁl;;e-) ....................... e 9D _ | ) on said road with the use in common with others entitled thereto north 22 degrees 10 min- are shqwn. way. The construction of the addition is vital to the life and
NELom J’ utes east 472 feet more or less to the southernmost sice of another road 16 feet wids run- The reason for the request for a variance is the proxi- growth of the Church. The denial of this request fer a variance
""""""""""""""""""""""""""" HECTION i jde.of said road north 44 degrees 55 minutes west
Slgnature motzer () 4 ning thence binding on the southernmost sice oF ¥ § mity to the addition of a 16 foot right of way, which 1s men- would constitute an undue hardship and substantially impair its
- :;:5—"“,-!, i i 100 feet to lot No 2 on the plat of the property of the Summerfield Realty Company running
"'i&a;e;; """""""""""""""""" ;’:’PE : { thence binding on 10t No 2 sauth L1 degrees 25 minutes west L3S fget & inches to the plic. tioned 1“ the Deea from Jerome S. ScOtt and Wife to the ChurCh ability to serve the CommunitY'
A 4 .
__________________________________________ _f"“’:“""h-ir— 1 2{3 ‘ , . of beginning Containing 1 8/10 acres of land more or lees | dated April 3, 1947 and recorded among the Land Records of Date: July 31, 1985
City and State ! e B v ' 1 nich by deed dated May 3 1528 and recorded ‘ it
| o RN | EEING 4ll the zame land and premises WLTGh BY i Baltimore County in Liber J.W.B., No. 1544, folio 209, copy 1:
Attorney for Petitiones: ’ ' L \_) g:: ; . among the land records of Baltimore County ia liber WHM N0‘655 follio 255 was conveyed DY ' ) by Laht Vestry cf Trinity Episcopal it
L7 f&él.__ 12400 Manor Road ' v ;' _ © The Summerfield Realty Company a body corporate to the within named grantors . attached and marked Trinity Church’s Exhibit No. 2. This rig . . Church, Long Green, ? ¥
(Type or Print N Address Phone Ho. R ; i _TOGETHER with the bulldings and improvements thereon and all the rights and &p- } of way is shown on the attached Plat as running along the front
e e —mmm——— 2 L lf Long Green, Maryland 21092 ________ : =7 purtenances thereunto belonging or in any wise appertaining o i that this "paper™ : — é gt
s £ : : ity ond State : e of the proposed addition. Applicant believes a 8 “pap v
ignature ) ity and Sta : E-: TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said land and premises unto the second party its successors & X ‘h 2. By: . {// Co § )
—-.Stein and Jett, E.A./_ _____________ Name, adgress and phone number of legal owner, con- : = and assigns forever in fee simpla ! private roadway or right of way, as it runs along the Nor : Georgesfucker, Junior ] L F%
Address ‘ tract p ser or represenigiive to be contacted i X nded : - Warden of Vestry A
7801 York Road, Sulte 224 A{(,’/é”‘/ EJ;‘?' AND the first parties covenant Lo warrant specially the land and premises intende , 10'E 472° line of said Deed (shown on the Plat), has never been | 29 : 44212 . ?i
B wsgn——-Ma land---212304ccccnanranan - - e T e e e ot ! h n thereof as may be f : - ‘ '
Chiyand State  * Name George Tucker o Teae - hersby tobe conveyed and £0 exacute such other o further Rasurihes z opened or used as a street or right of way. The closest distance ; : E
Attorney’s Telephone N 337-3722 4207 Ravenhursgug%?gle Wg{edgnhrm Maryland t SE G i requisite | {64 is £1 (5) feet ¢ ;§
rney’s leiephone No.: =22 e siiiinancanaa R S et S R vt STy _ : G-l ; . . : from the 16 foot "paper" road to the addition 1s ve eet, : S T
Filing date: July 31, 1985 Address 21057 Phane No, 337-5784 ] g?." i A3 WITNESS the sands and seals of the grantors ‘ . : : e ﬁ,
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, ¢his —. .-~ \Tth day S & N 9.,;‘%‘  WITNESS : Jerome 3 Scott o8 more or less. Between the site for the proposed addition and | T
‘ § 5 & ?f' ! Lillian A Kelly Bessie W Scott (Seal) ' A B SPIE ~ { ]
&I of coofooc September ______ , 19.85__, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as R - R ' ] _ ; Manor Road lie the Church's existing chapel and the Church’s .
= req B dd by the Zoningt-lLaw of Baltirézgre Cognty, ;n lfltwo Jewspape;s of gerll)er?]-l ::!iII;)cula!:im}l th-zrgugh- Y STATE OF KARTLAND BALTIMRE COUNTY TO WI
d out timore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning D {1 1647 before me the subscriber & - ' .
. ofamissioner of Baltimore County in Reom 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore ; s 1 HEREBY CERTIFY that on this Jrd day of Apr v7 o . parking lot
5 A E VO aforesaid personally appeare
- — 3 F o { f the State of Maryland in and for the County alo pe -
=  dn the __.- 2end_______ ___ day of __.October ________ , 10_85 _, at 10100 oclock . iwobn notary public © * Y deed 29:14421-1
EE> ' : g-flkf 8 Jercme 8 Scott and Bessie W Scott his wife and severally a cknowledged the aforegoing dee
’ :  Cx® .\ ’ ,
o) ; % Rer .. - . !
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| o Ltd., revised July 5, 1985, marked Petitioner's Exhibit 1, is hereby CRANTED, PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
/ IN RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE * BEFORE THE
—— e Beginning 85' W of Manor Road from and after the date of this Order.
and 800! NW of the ¢/1 Manor * DEPUTY ZONING CCMMISSIONER
View Road (12400 Manor Road) - N _
1ith Election District * OF BALTIMORE COUNTY 2 BEGINNING at a point 85 feet West of the West side of Manor Road. Said B+
BALTIMORE COUNTY Vest f Trinity Epl 1 * -168- (/fﬁ\\ , (5(, int being 800 reet Northwest from the centerline of Manor View Road and SR i
OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING Cizrg o] rinity Episcopa Case No. 8&6-168-4A %ﬂ% ///V . M poin 4 !
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 ! Petitioner » Depdty Zoning Commigsioner  / running North 44 degrees 55 minutes West 100 feet; thence South 41 degrees e . 3k
494-3353 é;ﬁ Baltimore Coupty 25 minutes West 435 feet 6 inches; thence South 44 degrees 55 minutes East Ejﬂf 1
ARNOLD JADLON JEAN M. H JUNG * * * * * * * * * * * JMHI:bg 157 feet 10 inchesg; thence North 22 degrees 10 minutes East 472 feet to the
ZONING COMMISIIONER DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER The Petitioner herein requests a variance to permit a front yard setback of beginning point.

October 29, 1985 ALSO KNOWN AS 12400 Manor Road.

five feet in lieu of the required fifty feet.
Testimony on behalf of the Petitioner indicates that the existing chapel

Charles F. Stein, III, Esquire was built about 150 years ago, the existing parish house in 1956. At this time,
L] ] ’

7801 York Road, Suite 224

the parish house needs to be expande -5¢ dditi to anis th
Towson, Maryland 21204 p u eds p d by a two-story addition to ancomodate e

Sunday church school, a pre-school day care service, special meetings, and spa-

RE: PETITION ¥FOR VARIANCE
Beginning 85' W of Manor HRoad
and 800" NW of the ¢/l Manor
View Road (12400 Manor Road) -
11th Election District
Vestry of Trinity Episcopal
Church, Petitinner
Case No. B6-168-A

tial needs of the minister and staff. The church property is made up of over
twenty separate parcels. A 16-foot right of way, drawn on a 1928 plat for a
housing development, menticned in a 1947 recorded deed and running through the

existing cemetery, has never been used. A variance is necessary in order to lo-

cate the addition on the site. The live-foot setback requested is from the a-

Dear Mr. Stein:

I have this date passed my Order in the above captioned matter in accord- forementioned 16-foot right of way. There were no protestants.

ance with the attached.
Very truly yours,
can T ;“}

After due consideraticon of the testimony and evidence presented, and it ap-

pearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations

(BCZR) would result in practical difficulty and unreasonable hardship upon the

o
E;
' .
JEAN M. H. JUNG ; L _ — =
Deputy Zoning Commissioner ggz Petjtioner, and the granting of the variance requested would not adversely af- (X ég <
: fa sogA N J @
4= L) fec§ the health, safety, and general welfare of the community, and, therefore, E ;\\ Q ;:,‘,"
E B ’ = ¥ ¥
: b . :
JMHJ:bg . %f 3 the|variance should be granted. o Y KQ& =
iy ‘\'Qr 13 | L4 -
8 E Lo £ - <
Attachment EISEE U g; 3 ;-fherefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore ] — 3 E
" e Y | v \_'_j il
: P te (° a ™ N = A < . =
ce ecple’s Counsel P 3 County, this P 2 - day of October, 1985, that the herein Petition for 4 ff. =
, =T g 3 R q cc 2
éj} L ¥$,é§ Varia_ce to permit a front yard setback of five feet in lieu of the required ; o
i;,- ‘i\ . i = - S B
§§ ‘ \)\ﬁi\ fiftEreet, in accordance with the plan prepared by Smeallie, Orrick and Janka, : g} e -
b, f L. -
V”_ﬁf : - C. e |
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LOCATION:

DATE AND TIME:
PUBLIC HEARING:

The Zoning Commissioner

PETITION FOR VARIANCE

11th Election District

85' West of Maror Road and 800! Northwest of the centerline
of Manor View Road (12400 Manor Road)

Tuesday, October 22, 1985 at 10:00 a.m.

Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake
Avenue, Towson, Maryland

65 Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and

Regulations of Baltimore Conty, will hold a public hearing:

petition for Varlance from Sect

ion 1A03.4.B.4 to permit a front

yard setback of 5' in lieu of the required 5C'.

COUNTY OFFICE BLDG.
111 «. Chesapeake Ave.
Towson, Maryland 21204

olo

. MEMBERS

Bureau of
Engineering

Department of
Traffic Engineering

State Roads Commission

Buseau of
Fire Prevention

Health Department
Project Planning
Building Department
Board of Education
Zoning Administration

Industrial
Development

Being the property of Vestry of Tri
the plat filed with the Zoning Oifilce.

In the event that this Petition is granted, a building

rinity Episcopal Church,Long Greenas shown on

permit may be issued within
riod. The Zoning Commissioner will, however, enter—

the thirty (30) day appeal pe ) . _ . ]
tain any request for a stay o : d permit during this period for
good cause shown. Such request must be recel

hearing set above or made at the hearing.

f the issuance of sail
ved in writing by the date of the

BY ORDER OF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSICINER

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE
85' W/Manor Rd. & 800'
NW/Centerline of Manor
View R4. (12400 Manor
Rd.), llth District

OF BALTIMCRE COUNTY

"

; VESTRY OF TRINITY Case No. B6-168-A
‘ EPISCOPAL CHURCH,

LONG GREEN, Petitioner

- & = « & 2
- s = * & =

i | ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the
above-captioned matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or
other proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary

or final Order.

7é5%4{?;2, C%‘elfi;%hﬁé4£4*“4*~*3

Phyllig Cole Friedman
People's Counsel for Baltimore County

R

St o Do

Peter Max Zimmerman
Deputy People's Counsel
Rm. 223, Court House
Towson, MD 21204
494-2188

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 24th day of September, 1985, a

copy of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to Charles F. Stein,

III, Esquire, and R. Samuel Jett, Jr., Esquire, Stein and Jett, P.A.,

7801 York R43., Suite 224, Towson, MD 21204, Attorneys for Petiticner.

/JY&. /{/Q,?CZW

Peter Max Zimmerman

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

October 4, 1985

Charles F. Stein, III, Esjulre
Stein and Jett, P.A.

7801 York Road, Suite 224
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Item No. 42 - Case No. B6-168-A
Petitioner - Vestry of Trinity

Episcopal Church, Long Green

Variance Petition

Dear Mr. Stein:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans sub-
mitted with the above-referenced petition. The following comments
are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action
requesied, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
problems with regard to the development plans that may have a pearing
on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written report. with
the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the suitability of

the requested zoning.

Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the
Committee at this time that offer or request informaticn on your
petition. If similar comments from the remaining members are received,
I will forward them to you. Otherwise, any comment that is not inform-
ative will be placed in the hearing file. This petition was accepted
for filing on the date of the enclosed filing certificate and a hearing

scheduled accordingly.

Very truly yours,

%/54&#&@
JAMES E. DYER

Chairman
Zoning Pians Advisory Committee

JED:n
Enclosures
cc: Smeallie, Orrick and Janka, Ltd.

5820 York Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21212

£3).88\ naLnmone counry
tatdw  OFFICE CF PLANNING AND ZONING
4308/ TOWSON MARYLAND 21204

e 494-321

NORMAN E. GERBER
DIRECTON

Mr. Arnold Jaolon 55,:1'5;\4355: 25, 1985

Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Zoning Advisory Meeting of AvGusT 13, 198S

Item ¥
Property Owner: VESTRY oF TrisT1 EPISCofa.
Location: CHurcH , | org GRess

w/is.pe Mawork RO, Qoo! Wit oF ¢ OF
M opio 2 VIEW Bp . 41

The Division of Current Planning and Jevelopment has reviewed the subject

petition and offers the following comments. The itar
applicable. 9 e items checked below are

Dear Mr. Jablon:

(:7<5There are no site planning factors requiring comment,

(" )A County Review Group Meeting is required. -

( JA County Review Group meeting was held and the minutes will be
forward by the Bureau of Public Services.

( )This_sjtg is part of a larger iract; therfore it is defined as a
subdivision, The plan must show the entire tract,

{ JA record plat will be reguired and must be recorded prior
to issuance of a building permit,

{ )The access is not satisfactory.

( JThe circulation on this site is not satisfactory.

( JThe parking arrangement is not satisfactory.

( )Parking calculations must be shown on the plan,

{( )This property contains soils which are defined as wetlands, and
development on these so0ils is prohibited,

{ )Construction in or alteration of the flaodplain is prohibited
under the provisions of Section 22-98 of the Development
Regulations.

{ )Development of this site may constitute & potential conflict with
the Baltimore County Master Plan,

{ }The amended Development Plan was approved by the Plaaning Board

an

{M Y andscaping: Must conply with Baltimore County Landscape Manual.
)T@e property is located in a deficient service area as defined by
8111 178-79. No building permit may be issued until a Reserve
E:pac1ty Use Certificate has been issued. The deficient service

{ )The property is iocated inm a trafric area controiled by a *D* level
intersection as defined by Bil11 178-79, and as conditions chamoe
traffic capacity may become more limited. The Basic Services Areas
are re-evaluated annually by the County Council.

{ )Additional conments:

Eugene A. Bober

Chief i
ce:  James Hoswell af, Current Planning and Development

" A R T ww-—-s,r:rg,-m s e e Tl S T T - e Gt e e S et i L W
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hidvy | OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
5120/ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
> 494-3353

ARNOLD JADLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER y

October 17, 1985
Stein and Jett, P.A.

7801 York Road, Suite 224
Towson, Maryland 21204°

Re: Petition for Variance

: 85" W/Manor Rd. & 800' NW/cl of
Manor View Rd, (12400 Manor Rd.)
11th Election District
Vestry of Trinity Episcopal Church,
Long Green — Petitioner ' :
Case No. 86-168-A

Dear Sirs:

This is to advise you that $70.25 is due for advertising

and posting of the above property. 1Ihis v
an Order is issued. property. lhis fee must be paid before

This fee must be paid and the zonin i
_ : z g sign and post
on 'the day of the hearing. Do not remove sign unti? dayrﬁguzzzd

hearing.
ales B e -.‘.q,..-—,,_"...,—«-'...:w,,..- e et = ‘.,__? -
”‘r“www“—mdﬂwwﬂﬂw?LgaSﬁwm } 3 ltimore FOUntY, Maryland,
OUNTY MARYLAND No. 01247 ‘:;;Y 2 Sounty, Mary]
el . NCE - Rt:.VENUE DIVISION

OFFICE OF FINA
MISCELLANEOUS

CASH RECEIPT

152000 Lerery,

.,z’ : h
70,4 LD JABLONY
. ‘ N 1g Commissioner
8 Y .(_-Vr-.l:‘-r_ﬂlf\f“"

FOR:— - B \\‘3 ot
wd T R
g R 1k A

]
ATION OR llGNATURI’. OF CABHIE

vALlD JUPISEL L __,,*‘.,,,,.4,.,._-_,‘_‘,_._.._

e T -

Twit

£l 4 BALTIMORE COUNTY
3ty | DEFARIMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

YN/ TOWSON MARYLAND 21204
s 4543580

CSTEpmin £ (D00

DRECTCN

August 28, 1985

Mr. Aroold Jablon
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Item No. -ZAC- August 13, 1985
Property Owner:
location:

Existing Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:

Acres: )
District:

Dear Mq. Jablon:

The Department of Traffic Engineering has no comments for items

number 38, 39, 40, 41,@44, 45, and 46,

R s h i

i T T TR T TR TS N e L s L g M A R e AT A Y P et cpal e

CQQMAMI/fg ),QM% L

Michael S. Flanigan
: Traffic Engineering Associate II

SEC/MSF/bmr
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BALTIMORE COUNTY Stein and Jett, P.A. September 20, 1985 v

4

7801 York Road, Sulte 224
Towson, Maryland 21204

NOTICE OF HEARING

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE
85' W/Manor Rd. & BOO' NW/cl of
Mancr View Rd. (12400 Manor Rd.}
11th Election District
Vestry of Trinity Episcopal Church,
Long Green, Petitioner
Case No. B6-168-A

TIME: _10:00 a.m.

DATE: Tuesday, October 22, 1085

PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake

Avenue, Towson, Maryland

e i Tt Y - bt

.
i
H

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND %, 008624
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

7?35 R-gtl-ess” T

DATE ACCOUNT

e
oY

AMGLINT s /

RECEIVED 5], o F _} m‘

FROM: i
i
- 7 / . : i
- 7 . L - .
If‘f NP T s 6—1‘» + f‘ffa-. - v Jff/ —,/f,,., & !
FOR: i . £ A —
78 BoidesessifOfCigAadict (Ao

bt + it S s

VALIDATION ON BIONATURE OF CASHIER

ek W'tuwm‘mmwm-ﬂtmﬁﬂw

\ BALTIMORE COUNTY

55") FIRE DEPARTMENT

¥ / TOWSON, MARYLANC 21204-2586
= 494-4500

PAUL H. AEINCKE
CHIEF

August 20, 1985
»r, Arnold Jablon
Zoning Commissioner
office of Flanning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attontion: Nick Commodari, Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

RE: Property owner: Vestry of Trinity Episcopal Church, Long Green
Location: W/S Manor Road, 800' INW of centerline of Manor View Road

Item No.: 42 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of August 13
centlemen:

Pursuant to your reguest, the referenced property has been surveyed by - his
Bureau and the comments below marked with an "X* are applicable ard regquired!
to be corrected cr incorporated into the final plans for the property.

{ ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are rejquired and shall pe
located at Iintervals or feet along an approved road in
gccordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
Department of Public Works.

(X ) 2. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site. 16' road as

shall be provided for Fire Dept. apparatus access - 35¢ turning radiusif"”"

~he vehicle dead end condition shown at

—
s
.

EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Departient.

{ J 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of Fhe
rjire Prevention Code prior to occupancy <r beginning of operation.

{x ) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall .
camply with all applicable reqiirements of the National Fire Pro;ect:on
Association Standard No. 101 "life Safety Code®, 1976 edition prior
10 ocoupancy.

"} §. Site plans are approved, as drawn.

. ) 7. 7The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments, at this time.

Noted and &)ca. U-)a /{.«/M‘}Wﬂ

Ao .75~ Approved:

Fize Prevention Bureau
c" .
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

7\ DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS G LICENSES
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

494-3610

August 26, 1955

TED ZALESKI, JR,
DIRECTOR

Mr. Arnold Jeblon, Zoning Commissioner
Office of Plmmning end Zoning .
Towson, Maryland 21204 .

Dear Mr. Jablont

Comnents on ltem h2 Zoning Advisory Comitiss Maeting are as followe:

Vestry of Trinity Episcopal Church, Long Green
W side of Manor Road, 800' NW of ¢/l of Manor View Road
11th.

Property (nner:
Locatiomt
Districty

AFPLICABLE ITEMS ARE CIRCLED:

C

4 building and other miscellanecus permite shall be required before the start of any construction.

All structures shall conform to the Baltimore County Building Code as sdopted by Council Bill #1785,
the Maryland Coda for the Handicapped and dged (4.N.5.I. #117-1 - 19680) and other applicable Codes and Stndaris,

C. Hesidentials Two sets of conatruction drawings are required to file a permit wpplication. The weal of
Tegistered in Maryland Architect or Enginesr is/is not required on plans and technical dats,

Q Commercial: Thres sets of cormtruction dravings sealed and signed by u registered in Maryland Architect
or Engineer shall be required to file with a permit application. Reproduced seals ars not acceptable,

E. 411 Use Groups except B-L Single Family Detsched Dwellings require ¢ mintmus of 1 hour fire rating for
exterior valls clomer than 6'=0 to an intsrior lot line, BR-U4 Use Groups requirs a one hour wall if cleser
than 3'-0 to an interior lot line. Any wall built on an interior Jot linw shall require a fire or party
wall. See Table LOl, Section 1407, Section 14,06.2 mnd Table 1L02. No opeiings ere permitted in an
exterior wall within 3'=0 of an intericr lot line.

F. The structure does not appesr to couply with Table 505 for parmisssble height/aresa. Reply to the TeQuested
variance by this office carmot bs considersd wntil the necessary data pertaining to height/ares and
construction type is provided. Ses Table 401 and 505 and have your Architect/Enginesr contact this department.

G. The requested varimnce appears to sonflict with Sectian(s)} N

+ of the Baltimore
County Bullding Code,

H. When riling for m required Change of Uss/Cocupancy Fermit, an slteration permit application shall also
be filed along with three ssts of aoceptable coostruction plans indicating how the sxisting structure is
to be altered in order to comply with the Code requirenents for the new use, Marylend Architectural or
Engineer assls are usually required, The change of Use Groups are from Use 1o Use s OT
t0 Mixed Usea + Ses Section 312 of tha Building Code,

1, The propowed project appsars to be located in a Flood Plain, Tidal/Riverins. Ploase ses the attached
copy of Section 516.0 of the Building Code ss sdopted by Bill ¥17-85, Eite plans shall show the correct
slevations sbove ssa level for the lot and the Tinisk floor levels including basement,

0 Commentsy S8 Section 313,0 for mixed uses vs, incidental uses. If the
combined second floor area exceeds LOOO square feet access for the

handicapped shall be required on both levels. See Also Council Bill #5085

and #51-85,
E. These abbreviated compents reflect only on the information provided by the drawings submitted to the DI fjice
of Planning and Zoning snd ars not intended to be construed as the full extent of any permit. - demired

the applicant may obtain additional infermation by visiting Foom 122 of the County Office Eyiliirg at 111
W. Chesapeake Avenus, Toweon, Marvland 21204, Z r(l q. ﬁ ﬁ
-

BYt C. E. Purnham, "hief
Building Flans Review

L/f22/85

17th

w_f

PETITION FOR MARIANCE
11 Eincopn Disingt
LOCATION: 05" Woet o Manes Road
&l 300" Northwast of 1he cenlerne
ol Manor View Romd {12400 Manor

Roud}
DATE AND TIME: Tusaday. October
22. 1905 ol 1000 am.  °

TOWSON, MD,,

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed g@verﬁsement was
PUBLIC HEARING: Moom 108, . + K n
County Office Susdng, 111 Weel
c ke Avenue. Ti .

nublished in the TOWSON TIMES, a weekly ’néwspaper. printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., appearing en
mm.um-m}u ; . e .

October 2 ,19.85.. - )

#on tAO3 4.B.4 1o permat g ol f :
yard setback of 3 o U of e - ] i
© requred 5. . g Ve
. Bewng the property of Veatry ol Tonity 7
Episcopal Church, Long Gresn se
5 hown on the plak i ath the Zon-
' In the svant thm this Patition iy .

F TR

o 100 B o e i D

e

Case No, BS-168-4
BALTIMGRE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING § ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your petition ha:s.; been received and accepted for filing this

___day of _Sseptember » 19 85.

ARNOLD JAELON .
Zoning ssioner

, Veastry of Trinity _ - S
Petitioner EPiscopel Church, Long Greedp.cajved by: [ _. o
Petitioner's : Jm;:s lilimidxm tte
Attorney Toning na ory Comi

F oy

Charlies ¥, Stein, 31I, Esquire
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Arnold Jablon

..................................... Date.__ October 3, 1985
Norman E. Gerber, Director
FROM.Office of Planning and Zoning
SUBJECT. Zoning Fetitions No. 86-166-A, 86-167-A, and 86-168-A

There are no comprehensive planning factoras requiring comment
on these petitions.

orman E. Gerbe¥, Darector
Office of Planning and Zoning
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U B PE RE  o 3 5 w1

O -

DhLh N S bl Lol e

o NelbwiA
: CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

L 1
October 5 3 [+ 85
TOWSON, MD., —-_.. st mpne 1927
, PETITION FOR VARIANCE ' A wer o
Vith Election District THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
LOCATION: 85° West of Manor -‘ Wi T
a0 Nortbwent of the cox- published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
Manor Road) . ot
Db 2, 198wt 000 e O and published in Towson, Baltimore Ccunty,” Md., appezring on
PUBLIC gg_p.nﬁgé .Roo:ln“lﬂé. 8 , — -
) Chu:,peak;“Aunu:’.."'rowson;g - __of_tOber _.':3 _____ " 19-_.5.. s :
The Zoning Caamissiooer of Balti- | e
more County, by suthority of the Zos-
Petiton for Versaee froes Serion THE JEFFERSONIAN,
1A03.4.9.4 w permir & front yard set-
R,
M shows on the plat filed with the o »
Zoning Office. I .
In the evenst that this Petition is
granted, I;n""“m“ Mr;-”n)-:_ maye) e -
m'l w
s bowever, entertaia sy request . _
of the of ;
i i, o e Cost of Advertising
showa, Such request must be received -
S i e 7
By Order OF S 2'10 o
ARNOLD JABLON,

A N AT

S s

Y

gy Lae

s A R, D

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING 246-/6 8- A E
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsen, Waryland
numa-Z/.Eé.-..- . Date of Pcﬁn‘-._% “/ LEN.
Posted for: .._....2 3V /(2362 ———— c——
beitioner: . L2827 25 D21t Y LG cora [ Ehuvik, frrnghvers
Location of property:. 257 L/ e '#m*“/l?sﬂ-_ef..Z:fZ?.fz&'ﬁf,{fféf!.zfex.&zﬂ.ﬂc :
..................... L2L08 . Moy £
Location of Signe: 224060 Jiov, Sixy, , faeeniy Mooy £, aporer,  H'57 gved by
B Léa! Wipdomey RS, Freiy. paviing o tee,. beth nn propely efs K oo }
Remarks: ... - . . ST &
Posted by ,,Mf{f{? - N N L
Sipa~twre
Bumber of Signes 2. J
- . : g LR S e C R . T .
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